THE STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF S'ABINE

The Honorable Commissioner's Court of Sabine County, Texas, met on June 16, 1975, at the regular meeting place in Hemphill, and convened as the Board of Equalization with the following members present, to-wit: W. T. Love, County Judge, R. E. Smith, Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, G. W. Russell, Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Jimmy Vickers, Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, andWoodrow W. Cavender, Clerk of the Court.

This Board of Equalization worked daily until
There being no further business the Board Adjourned.

, 1975.

County Judge

Commissioner, Precinct No. 1

Commissioner, Precinct No. 4

Commissioner Presinct no 3

Mauendes

bmmissioner, Precinct No. 2